ADVANCE SAFETY
ADVANCE PROCEDURAL PERFORMANCE
EXPAND TREATABLE PATIENT POPULATION
Procedural benefits include:
Product Information
WATCHMAN FLX System Material
WATCHMAN FLX Device Nitinol frame with Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET) fabric cover
Delivery Catheter Sheath material braided Pebax® with PTFE liner and platinum/iridium marker band

and Delivery Catheter
35 mm 08714729860471 – 12F (4.0 mm)
WATCHMAN FXD Curve Access System Ordering Information
Reference
Catalog No. Description Curve Order Number
(GTIN) ID OD Barcode
M635TU80010
WATCHMAN FXD Access
System SGL US
Single 00191506013806
12F
(4.2 mm)
15F
(5.0 mm)
M635TU80020
WATCHMAN FXD Access
System DBL US
Double 00191506013813
12F
(4.2 mm)
15F
(5.0 mm)
Catalog Number Product Description GTIN GTIN with 01 Application
Identifier
GS1 Barcode with O1 Application Identifier
FOR SCANNING ONLY - DO NOT IMPORT
THIS DATA TO AN APPLICATION
M635WU50200 20mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860488 (01)08714729860488 ÍÊ!(gO=v$xvÎ
M635WU50240 24mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860495 (01)08714729860495 ÍÊ!(gO=v$ÃNÎ
M635WU50270 27mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860501 (01)08714729860501 ÍÊ!(gO=v%!@Î
M635WU50310 31mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860518 (01)08714729860518 ÍÊ!(gO=v%2rÎ
M635WU50350 35mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure US 08714729860525 (01)08714729860525 ÍÊ!(gO=v%9JÎ
 WATCHMAN LAA Closure US
Page 1 of 1
Catalog Number Product Description GTIN GTIN with 01 Application
Identifier